DH-TC32
USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI + VGA Adapter
· Supports USB 3.1 Type-C port to transmit data at 10Gbps.
· Sealed full metal enclosure that helps regulate heat dissipation.
· Supports VGA and HDMI ports. Outputs 4K to external displays.
· Works with devices that have Type-C ports and mainstream systems.
· Plug and play, it does not require any configurations and the integrated

The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
DH-TC | DH-TC32
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Adapter DH-TC31 USB 3.0 Type-C to RJ45 Adapter
Adapter DH-TC31H USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI Adapter
Adapter DH-TC32 USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI + VGA Adapter
Docking
Station DH-TC35 5 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to HDMI + USB 3.0 +
PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC37 7 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
SD/TF + PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC38 8 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
RJ45 + SD/TF + PD Docking Station
Docking
Station DH-TC39 9 in 1 USB 3.1 Type-C to USB 3.0 + HDMI +
RJ45 + VGA + SD/TF +PD Docking Station